
Welton St Mary’s Church Of England Primary Academy 

 
 

Dates of Meetings 2025-26 
 
 

 

Meeting Date of Meeting Start 

Time  

Monthly 

Accounts  

Provision and School Improvement  Thursday 18 September 2025 4.30pm  

Provision and School Improvement  Thursday 2 October 2025 4.30pm  

Governors  Thursday 6 November 2025 4.30pm June, July 

and August 

Finance, Premises & Personnel Thursday 13 November 2025 5.00pm September  

AGM Thursday 4 December 2025 4.00pm  

Governors Thursday 4 December 2025 5.00pm October  

Provision and School Improvement  Monday 12 January 2026 5.00pm  

Finance, Premises & Personnel Thursday 12 February 2026 4.30pm November 

and 

December 

Governors  Monday 16 March 2026 4.30pm January  

Provision and School Improvement Monday 27 April 2026   

Finance, Premises & Personnel Thursday 7 May 2026 4.30pm February 

and March 

Finance, Premises & Personnel Thursday 11 June 2026 4.30pm April  

Governors Thursday 9 July 2026 4.30pm May  


